
Number First Name Last Name Country Count Final score Rank Status

207 Jake Eve Australia 518 518 1 displayed

230 Pak Hung Cheung Hong Kong 502.5 502.5 2 displayed

220 Po Hang Parco Shum Hong Kong 501 501 3 displayed

201 Chun Ho Law Hong Kong 482 482 4 displayed

224 Jianliu Wei China 470 470 5 displayed

214 Junhui Shi China 457.5 457.5 6 displayed

218 Zhida Chen China 452 452 7 displayed

206 Matthias Hiele Belgium 451 451 8 displayed

226 Lowie Bouvijn Belgium 441 441 9 displayed

216 Domien De Beul Belgium 439 439 10 displayed

217 Weng Leong Lam Macao 424 424 11 displayed

215 Chi Kit U Macao 420 420 12 displayed

205 Seiya Furukawa Japan 418 418 13 displayed

212 Simon Meincke Denmark 389 389 14 displayed

222 Kazuha Kato Japan 379.5 379.5 15 displayed

219 Moritz Kumpf Germany 370 370 16 displayed

203 Robin Kemnitz Germany 370 370 16 displayed

204 Robin Leonart Krauß Germany 368 368 18 displayed

210 Bence Novogradecz Hungary 365 365 19 displayed

213 Thomas Norman Australia 362.5 362.5 20 displayed

223 Svante Bengtsson Sweden 361.5 361.5 21 displayed

228 Calan Pridham Australia 360.5 360.5 22 displayed

209 Leigh Brown Australia 311 311 23 displayed

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Male Masters Scores: Speed 3 minutes

Age Division: Chinese International Open Tournament



Number First Name Last Name Country Count Final score Rank Status

229 Junjie Song China 105 525 1 displayed

220 Po Hang Parco Shum Hong Kong 103 515 2 displayed

202 Wai Chi Ng Hong Kong 103 515 2 displayed

207 Jake Eve Australia 102 510 4 displayed

224 Jianliu Wei China 102 510 4 displayed

217 Weng Leong Lam Macao 99 495 6 displayed

230 Pak Hung Cheung Hong Kong 99 495 6 displayed

214 Junhui Shi China 98 490 8 displayed

201 Chun Ho Law Hong Kong 96 480 9 displayed

222 Kazuha Kato Japan 94 470 10 displayed

226 Lowie Bouvijn Belgium 88.5 442.5 11 displayed

206 Matthias Hiele Belgium 86 430 12 displayed

205 Seiya Furukawa Japan 81 405 13 displayed

212 Simon Meincke Denmark 80 400 14 displayed

208 Dawei Yu China 79 395 15 displayed

204 Robin Leonart Krauß Germany 77 385 16 displayed

210 Bence Novogradecz Hungary 77 385 16 displayed

228 Calan Pridham Australia 76.5 382.5 18 displayed

213 Thomas Norman Australia 75 375 19 displayed

219 Moritz Kumpf Germany 75 375 19 displayed

223 Svante Bengtsson Sweden 70 350 21 displayed

215 Chi Kit U Macao 69 345 22 displayed

203 Robin Kemnitz Germany 66 330 23 displayed

209 Leigh Brown Australia 58.5 292.5 24 displayed

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Male Masters Scores: Speed 30 seconds

Age Division: Chinese International Open Tournament



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

230 Pak Hung Cheung Hong Kong 230.43 145.83 48.81 -12.5 224.18 1 188.39 2 1,5 412.57 1 displayed

215 Chi Kit U Macao 210.19 135.83 45.24 0 210.19 2 181.07 4 3 391.26 2 displayed

225 Jens Ockerman Belgium 173.15 140.42 50 -12.5 166.9 6 184.17 3 4,5 351.06 3 displayed

211 Tijl De Bock Belgium 201.36 116.25 48.81 0 201.36 3 165.06 7 5 366.42 4 displayed

220 Po Hang Parco Shum Hong Kong 186.82 145.42 42.86 -16.07 178.79 5 180.24 5 5 359.02 5 displayed

206 Matthias Hiele Belgium 157.65 152.5 50 -25 145.15 11 190 1 6 335.15 6 displayed

227 Guoqiang Qin China 158.77 151.67 39.29 -25 146.27 10 178.45 6 8 324.72 7 displayed

201 Chun Ho Law Hong Kong 194.26 95.42 42.86 -25 181.76 4 125.77 13 8,5 307.53 8 displayed

221 Jinfu Ye China 165.37 106.67 47.62 -12.5 159.12 8 148.04 9 8,5 307.16 9 displayed

207 Jake Eve Australia 166.82 103.33 46.43 -12.5 160.57 7 143.51 11 9 304.08 10 displayed

226 Lowie Bouvijn Belgium 144.2 115.83 42.86 -25 131.7 12 146.19 10 11 277.89 11 displayed

217 Weng Leong Lam Macao 171.14 94.17 44.05 -42.86 149.71 9 116.79 16 12,5 266.5 12 displayed

205 Seiya Furukawa Japan 120.31 134.58 41.67 -37.5 101.56 17 157.5 8 12,5 259.06 13 displayed

224 Jianliu Wei China 138.33 99.58 44.05 -25 125.83 13 131.13 12 12,5 256.96 14 displayed

214 Junhui Shi China 138.61 115.83 36.9 -58.93 109.15 15 123.27 15 15 232.42 15 displayed

210 Bence Novogradecz Hungary 131.57 63.75 48.81 -39.29 111.93 14 92.92 17 15,5 204.85 16 displayed

219 Moritz Kumpf Germany 109.63 91.67 45.24 -25 97.13 18 124.4 14 16 221.53 17 displayed

222 Kazuha Kato Japan 140.34 79.58 32.14 -66.07 107.3 16 78.69 21 18,5 185.99 18 displayed

212 Simon Meincke Denmark 114.57 83.75 38.1 -58.93 85.1 21 92.38 18 19,5 177.48 19 displayed

203 Robin Kemnitz Germany 108.89 66.25 42.86 -42.86 87.46 20 87.68 19 19,5 175.14 20 displayed

213 Thomas Norman Australia 126.51 63.75 40.48 -60.71 96.16 19 73.87 22 20,5 170.02 21 displayed

204 Robin Leonart Krauß Germany 108.4 85 45.24 -87.5 64.65 22 86.49 20 21 151.13 22 displayed

209 Leigh Brown Australia 75.68 56.67 29.76 -60.71 45.32 24 56.07 23 23,5 101.39 23 displayed

223 Svante Bengtsson Sweden 92.28 45 29.76 -80.36 52.11 23 34.58 25 24 86.69 24 displayed

228 Calan Pridham Australia 68.58 54.58 33.33 -76.79 30.19 25 49.52 24 24,5 79.71 25 displayed

Status

Chinese International Open Tournament

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Male Masters Scores: Freestyle

Number First Name Last Name Country Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2



Number First Name Last Name Country Score Rank Score Rank 2 x Score 2 x Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

230 Pak Hung Cheung Hong Kong 495 4 502.5 2 825.14 2 1822.64 8 1

220 Po Hang Parco Shum Hong Kong 515 1 501 3 718.04 6 1734.04 10 2

207 Jake Eve Australia 510 2 518 1 608.16 12 1636.16 15 3

201 Chun Ho Law Hong Kong 480 7 482 4 615.06 10 1577.06 21 4

224 Jianliu Wei China 510 2 470 5 513.92 16 1493.92 23 5

206 Matthias Hiele Belgium 430 10 451 7 670.3 8 1551.3 25 6

217 Weng Leong Lam Macao 495 4 424 9 533 18 1452 31 7

226 Lowie Bouvijn Belgium 442.5 9 441 8 555.78 14 1439.28 31 8

215 Chi Kit U Macao 345 19 420 10 782.52 4 1547.52 33 9

214 Junhui Shi China 490 6 457.5 6 464.84 22 1412.34 34 10

205 Seiya Furukawa Japan 405 11 418 11 518.12 20 1341.12 42 11

222 Kazuha Kato Japan 470 8 379.5 13 371.98 28 1221.48 49 12

210 Bence Novogradecz Hungary 385 13 365 17 409.7 24 1159.7 54 13

212 Simon Meincke Denmark 400 12 389 12 354.96 30 1143.96 54 14

219 Moritz Kumpf Germany 375 16 370 14 443.06 26 1188.06 56 15

204 Robin Leonart Krauß Germany 385 13 368 16 302.26 36 1055.26 65 16

203 Robin Kemnitz Germany 330 20 370 14 350.28 32 1050.28 66 17

213 Thomas Norman Australia 375 16 362.5 18 340.04 34 1077.54 68 18

228 Calan Pridham Australia 382.5 15 360.5 20 159.42 42 902.42 77 19

223 Svante Bengtsson Sweden 350 18 361.5 19 173.38 40 884.88 77 20

209 Leigh Brown Australia 292.5 21 311 21 202.78 38 806.28 80 21

Chinese International Open Tournament

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Male Masters Overall Results

Individual Events

Overall30 Sec Speed 3 Min Speed Freestyle



Number First Name Last Name Country Count Final score Rank Status

221 Jinfu Ye China 168 168 1 displayed

232 Kei Nakai Japan 136 136 2 displayed

208 Dawei Yu China 107 107 3 displayed

231 Yoshikazu Aoki Japan 92.5 92.5 4 displayed

209 Leigh Brown Australia 64 64 5 displayed

223 Svante Bengtsson Sweden 6 6 6 displayed

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Male Masters Scores: Triple Unders

Age Division: Chinese International Open Tournament


